

HATSUN AGRO PRODUCT LIMITED
CIN: L15499TN1986PLC012747

Regd. Office: Domaine, Door No.1/20A, Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.
Tel: 091-044-24501622 | Fax: 091-044-24501422 | Email: secretarial@hap.in Website: www.hap.in

NOTICE

SUB: Transfer of Unclaimed Dividends and Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund(IEPF).

This Notice is published pursuant to Rule 6(3)(a) of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority(Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Amendment Rules, 2017(the Rules) read with Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013(The Act) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and as amended from time to time.

The Rules inter alia contain provisions for transfer of all the shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more to the DEMAT Account of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority(herein after referred to as "Authority")

In compliance with the requirements set out in the Rules, the Company will send individual notices to the concerned shareholders at their latest available addresses as per the Company's/RTA's records, that, their shares and dividends unclaimed by them are liable to be transferred to the Authority under the said Rules within the stipulated time.

The Company has uploaded full details of such shareholders and shares due for transfer to DEMAT account of the Authority on its website at www.hap.in.

The concerned shareholders holding shares in physical forms and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Authority may note that the Company would be issuing duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s) held by them for the purpose of transfer of shares to the Authority as per Rules and upon such issue, the original share certificate(s) which stand registered in their names will stand automatically cancelled and be deemed non-negotiable. The shareholders may further note that the details uploaded by the Company on its website should be regarded and shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of issue of duplicate share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to the DEMAT Account of the Authority by the due date as per the procedure stipulated in the Rules.

In case the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned share holders by March 02,2022 or such other date as may be extended, the Company shall with a view to complying with the requirements set out in the Rules, transfer the shares and unclaimed dividend to the Authority by the due date as per the procedures stipulated in the Rules.


Shareholders may note that both the unclaimed dividend and the shares transferred to IEPF including all the benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back by them from Authority after following the procedure prescribed in the Rules.

In case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter and the Rules, they may contact the Company's Share Transfer Agent at Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, No.30, Ramana Residency,4th Cross, Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bangalore - 560 003 Tel(080)2346 0815 to 818 Fax (080)2346 0819 Email ID : gopi@integratedindia.in.

By Order of the Board
HATSUN AGRO PRODUCT LIMITED

Sd/-
G. Somasundaram
Company Secretary & compliance officer.

Place: Chennai
Date : 11.11.2021



OnMobile Global Limited
Regd. Office : OnMobile Global Limited, Tower #1, 94/1C & 94/2, Veerasandra Village, Attibele Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Electronic City Phase-1, Bangalore - 560 100, Karnataka, India
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L64202KA2000PLC027860
Phone: + 91 80 4009 6000 Fax: + 91 80 4009 6009 E-mail: Investors@onmobile.com, Website: www.onmobile.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

Amount in ₹ Lakhs except data per share

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	13,043	12,877	13,997	25,920	28,081	55,129
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	689	1,502	1,149	2,191	3,076	6,171
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	529	2,234	1,149	2,763	3,076	6,637
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	266	1,641	761	1,907	1,970	4,598
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(151)	1,739	1,506	1,588	2,657	5,380
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	10,532	10,480	10,345	10,532	10,345	10,450
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	-	-	52,161
Earnings / (Loss) per share (in ₹)						
(not annualised except for year ended March 31, 2021)						
(a) Basic	0.25	1.57	0.74	1.82	1.90	4.42
(b) Diluted	0.25	1.54	0.74	1.79	1.90	4.41

Notes:

- (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.onmobile.com.
- (b) The unaudited consolidated results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on November 8, 2021 and November 9, 2021 respectively. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. The report of the statutory auditors is unmodified.


2. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	4,666	5,273	4,863	9,939	10,056	21,194
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax	165	1,365	390	1,530	1,409	2,310
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	66	917	196	983	802	1,161
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	63	937	167	1,000	753	1,118

The standalone results of OnMobile Global limited for the above mentioned periods are available in investors section in www.onmobile.com and also with the stock exchanges website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.onmobile.com.

Place : Dubai, UAE
Date : November 09, 2021

On behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
François-Charles Sirois
Executive Chairman



Transpek Industry Limited
Registered Office : 4th Floor, Lilleria 1038, Gotri - Sevasi Road, Vadodara - 390021.
Tel : 0265 - 6700300 Email : secretarial@transpek.com Website : www.transpek.com
CIN : L23205GJ1965PLC001343

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021.

PARTICULARS	Standalone (Rs. In Lakhs)						Consolidated (Rs. In Lakhs)					
	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30th Sept., 2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)	
Revenue from Operations	15,468.96	12,169.08	7,728.80	27,638.04	15,194.28	33,940.03	15,468.96	12,169.08	7,728.80	27,638.04	33,940.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,436.24	1,866.41	(3.74)	4,302.63	413.99	2,554.33	2,436.48	1,866.35	(3.82)	4,302.55	2,554.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,436.24	1,866.41	(3.74)	4,302.63	413.99	2,554.33	2,436.48	1,866.35	(3.82)	4,302.55	2,554.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,759.73	1,352.12	57.29	3,111.82	434.11	2,331.47	1,759.97	1,352.06	57.21	3,111.74	2,331.17	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,453.42	1,663.51	1,165.71	6,116.90	1,935.70	4,276.45	4,453.66	1,663.45	1,165.63	6,116.82	4,276.15	
Equity Share Capital	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	37,423.00	-	-	-	-	37,422.49	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)												
Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	31.50	24.21	1.03	55.71	7.77	41.74	31.50	24.21	1.03	55.71	41.74	


Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.transpek.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com

For TRANSPEK INDUSTRY LIMITED
BIMAL V. MEHTA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00081171

Date : November 9, 2021
Place : Vadodara

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



NIIT LIMITED
Regd Office : Plot No. 85, Sector- 32, Institutional Area, Gurugram - 122001 (Haryana) India
Tel : +91 (124) 4293000 Fax : +91 (124) 4293333 Website : http://www.niit.com Email : investors@niit.com
Corporate Identity Number : L74899DL1981PLC015865

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(Rs. in Millions, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter ended			Period ended			Quarter ended			Period ended		
		3 Months ended September 30, 2021	Preceding 3 months ended June 30, 2021	Corresponding 3 months ended September 30, 2020	Year to date figures for the current period ended September 30, 2021	Year to date figures for the previous period ended September 30, 2020	Previous year ended March 31, 2021	3 Months ended September 30, 2021	Preceding 3 months ended June 30, 2021	Corresponding 3 months ended September 30, 2020	Year to date figures for the current period ended September 30, 2021	Year to date figures for the previous period ended September 30, 2020	Previous year ended March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,141.81	3,010.33	2,188.70	6,152.14	4,206.34	9,494.94	1,114.52	941.88	865.05	2,056.40	1,662.26	3,680.85
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	734.65	702.29	375.42	1,436.94	774.00	1,950.63	581.00	162.52	254.39	743.52	590.26	1,065.98
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	726.24	702.29	379.65	1,428.53	769.64	1,941.68	578.24	162.52	181.82	740.76	483.68	679.02
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (before discontinued operations)	521.28	558.50	300.49	1,077.78	632.12	1,605.74	513.75	121.63	134.66	635.38	374.19	567.14
5	Profit/(Loss) after tax from discontinued operations	1.20	(38.09)	(40.61)	(36.89)	(78.64)	(169.08)	(1.31)	(27.86)	(4.48)	(29.17)	(9.66)	(31.03)
6	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	522.48	518.41	259.88	1,040.89	553.48	1,436.66	512.44	93.77	130.18	606.21	364.53	536.11
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	475.13	546.32	248.70	1,021.45	550.13	1,411.88	496.47	87.55	148.26	584.02	388.48	533.12
8	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 each, fully paid)	267.08	265.64	283.52	267.08	283.52	284.70	267.08	265.64	283.52	267.08	283.52	284.70
9	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves						16,119.53						15,366.90
10	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised, in Rs.)												
	Continuing Operations												
	- Basic	3.92	4.04	2.13	7.95	4.44	11.28	3.85	0.88	0.95	4.71	2.64	4.00
	- Diluted	3.83	3.96	2.11	7.80	4.42	11.15	3.76	0.87	0.94	4.61	2.63	3.95
	Discontinued Operations												
	- Basic	0.01	(0.28)	(0.29)	(0.27)	(0.56)	(1.19)	(0.01)	(0.20)	(0.03)	(0.22)	(0.07)	(0.22)
	- Diluted	0.01	(0.28)	(0.29)	(0.27)	(0.56)	(1.19)	(0.01)	(0.20)	(0.03)	(0.22)	(0.07)	(0.22)
	Continuing and Discontinued Operations												
	- Basic	3.93	3.76	1.84	7.68	3.88	10.09	3.84	0.68	0.92	4.49	2.57	3.78
	- Diluted	3.84	3.68	1.82	7.53	3.86	9.96	3.75	0.67	0.91	4.39	2.56	3.73

Notes:


- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / year to date Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website, www.niit.com.
- The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2021.
- Subsequent to the quarter end, the Registered Office of NIIT Limited has been shifted to Plot No. 85, Sector - 32, Institutional Area, Gurugram - 122001 (Haryana) India, w.e.f. November 5, 2021, pursuant to the approval of Regional Director, Northern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, New Delhi.
- Total Income from Operations represent revenue from operations.

Place: Gurugram
Date : November 10, 2021

By order of the Board
For NIIT Limited
Sd/-
Vijay K Thadani
Vice-Chairman & Managing Director

financialexp.in

New Delhi



HATSUN AGRO PRODUCT LIMITED
CIN: L15499TN1986PLC012747

Regd. Office: Domaine, Door No.1/20A, Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.
Tel: 091-044-24501622 | Fax: 091-044-24501422 | Email: secretarial@hap.in Website: www.hap.in

NOTICE

SUB: Transfer of Unclaimed Dividends and Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund(IEPF).

This Notice is published pursuant to Rule 6(3)(a) of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority(Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Amendment Rules, 2017(the Rules) read with Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013(The Act) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and as amended from time to time.

The Rules inter alia contain provisions for transfer of all the shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more to the DEMAT Account of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority(herein after referred to as "Authority")

In compliance with the requirements set out in the Rules, the Company will send individual notices to the concerned shareholders at their latest available addresses as per the Company's/RTA's records, that, their shares and dividends unclaimed by them are liable to be transferred to the Authority under the said Rules within the stipulated time.

The Company has uploaded full details of such shareholders and shares due for transfer to DEMAT account of the Authority on its website at www.hap.in.

The concerned shareholders holding shares in physical forms and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Authority may note that the Company would be issuing duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s) held by them for the purpose of transfer of shares to the Authority as per Rules and upon such issue, the original share certificate(s) which stand registered in their names will stand automatically cancelled and be deemed non-negotiable. The shareholders may further note that the details uploaded by the Company on its website should be regarded and shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of issue of duplicate share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to the DEMAT Account of the Authority by the due date as per the procedure stipulated in the Rules.

In case the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned share holders by March 02,2022 or such other date as may be extended, the Company shall with a view to complying with the requirements set out in the Rules, transfer the shares and unclaimed dividend to the Authority by the due date as per the procedures stipulated in the Rules.


Shareholders may note that both the unclaimed dividend and the shares transferred to IEPF including all the benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back by them from Authority after following the procedure prescribed in the Rules.

In case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter and the Rules, they may contact the Company's Share Transfer Agent at Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, No.30, Ramana Residency,4th Cross, Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bangalore - 560 003 Tel(080)2346 0815 to 818 Fax (080)2346 0819 Email ID : gopi@integratedindia.in.

By Order of the Board
HATSUN AGRO PRODUCT LIMITED

Sd/-
G. Somasundaram
Company Secretary & compliance officer.

Place: Chennai
Date : 11.11.2021



OnMobile Global Limited
Regd. Office : OnMobile Global Limited, Tower #1, 94/1C & 94/2, Veerasandra Village, Attibele Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Electronic City Phase-1, Bangalore - 560 100, Karnataka, India
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L64202KA2000PLC027860
Phone: + 91 80 4009 6000 Fax: + 91 80 4009 6009 E-mail: Investors@onmobile.com, Website: www.onmobile.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

Amount in ₹ Lakhs except data per share

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	13,043	12,877	13,997	25,920	28,081	55,129
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	689	1,502	1,149	2,191	3,076	6,171
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	529	2,234	1,149	2,763	3,076	6,637
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	266	1,641	761	1,907	1,970	4,598
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(151)	1,739	1,506	1,588	2,657	5,380
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	10,532	10,480	10,345	10,532	10,345	10,450
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	-	-	52,161
Earnings / (Loss) per share (in ₹)						
(not annualised except for year ended March 31, 2021)						
(a) Basic	0.25	1.57	0.74	1.82	1.90	4.42
(b) Diluted	0.25	1.54	0.74	1.79	1.90	4.41

Notes:

- (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.onmobile.com.
- (b) The unaudited consolidated results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on November 8, 2021 and November 9, 2021 respectively. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. The report of the statutory auditors is unmodified.

2. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	4,666	5,273	4,863	9,939	10,056	21,194
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax	165	1,365	390	1,530	1,409	2,310
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	66	917	196	983	802	1,161
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	63	937	167	1,000	753	1,118

The standalone results of OnMobile Global limited for the above mentioned periods are available in investors section in www.onmobile.com and also with the stock exchanges website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.onmobile.com.

Place : Dubai, UAE
Date : November 09, 2021

On behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
François-Charles Sirois
Executive Chairman



Transpek Industry Limited
Registered Office : 4th Floor, Lilleria 1038, Gotri - Sevasi Road, Vadodara - 390021.
Tel : 0265 - 6700300 Email : secretarial@transpek.com Website : www.transpek.com
CIN : L23205GJ1965PLC001343

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021.

PARTICULARS	Standalone (Rs. In Lakhs)						Consolidated (Rs. In Lakhs)					
	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30th Sept., 2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)	
Revenue from Operations	15,468.96	12,169.08	7,728.80	27,638.04	15,194.28	33,940.03	15,468.96	12,169.08	7,728.80	27,638.04	33,940.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,436.24	1,866.41	(3.74)	4,302.63	413.99	2,554.33	2,436.48	1,866.35	(3.82)	4,302.55	2,554.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,436.24	1,866.41	(3.74)	4,302.63	413.99	2,554.33	2,436.48	1,866.35	(3.82)	4,302.55	2,554.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,759.73	1,352.12	57.29	3,111.82	434.11	2,331.47	1,759.97	1,352.06	57.21	3,111.74	2,331.17	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,453.42	1,663.51	1,165.71	6,116.90	1,935.70	4,276.45	4,453.66	1,663.45	1,165.63	6,116.82	4,276.15	
Equity Share Capital	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	37,423.00	-	-	-	-	37,422.49	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)												
Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	31.50	24.21	1.03	55.71	7.77	41.74	31.50	24.21	1.03	55.71	41.74	

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.transpek.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com

For TRAN SPEK INDUSTRY LIMITED
BIMAL V. MEHTA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00081171

Date : November 9, 2021
Place : Vadodara

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

NIIT

NIIT LIMITED

Regd Office : Plot No. 85, Sector- 32, Institutional Area, Gurugram - 122001 (Haryana) India
Tel : +91 (124) 4293000 Fax : +91 (124) 4293333 Website : http://www.niit.com Email : investors@niit.com
Corporate Identity Number : L74899DL1981PLC015865

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(Rs. in Millions, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter ended			Period ended			Quarter ended			Period ended		
		3 Months ended September 30, 2021	Preceding 3 months ended June 30, 2021	Corresponding 3 months ended September 30, 2020	Year to date figures for the current period ended September 30, 2021	Year to date figures for the previous period ended September 30, 2020	Previous year ended March 31, 2021	3 Months ended September 30, 2021	Preceding 3 months ended June 30, 2021	Corresponding 3 months ended September 30, 2020	Year to date figures for the current period ended September 30, 2021	Year to date figures for the previous period ended September 30, 2020	Previous year ended March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,141.81	3,010.33	2,188.70	6,152.14	4,206.34	9,494.94	1,114.52	941.88	865.05	2,056.40	1,662.26	3,680.85
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	734.65	702.29	375.42	1,436.94	774.00	1,950.63	581.00	162.52	254.39	743.52	590.26	1,065.98
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	726.24	702.29	379.65	1,428.53	769.64	1,941.68	578.24	162.52	181.82	740.76	483.68	679.02
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (before discontinued operations)	521.28	558.50	300.49	1,077.78	632.12	1,605.74	513.75	121.63	134.66	635.38	374.19	567.14
5	Profit/(Loss) after tax from discontinued operations	1.20	(38.09)	(40.61)	(36.89)	(78.64)	(169.08)	(1.31)	(27.86)	(4.48)	(29.17)	(9.66)	(31.03)
6	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	522.48	518.41	259.88	1,040.89	553.48	1,436.66	512.44	93.77	130.18	606.21	364.53	536.11
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	475.13	546.32	248.70	1,021.45	550.13	1,411.88	496.47	87.55	148.26	584.02	388.48	533.12
8	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each, fully paid)	267.08	265.64	283.52	267.08	283.52	284.70	267.08	265.64	283.52	267.08	283.52	284.70
9	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves						16,119.53						15,366.90
10	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised, in Rs.)												
	Continuing Operations												
	- Basic	3.92	4.04	2.13	7.95	4.44	11.28	3.85	0.88	0.95	4.71	2.64	4.00
	- Diluted	3.83	3.96	2.11	7.80	4.42	11.15	3.76	0.87	0.94	4.61	2.63	3.95
	Discontinued Operations												
	- Basic	0.01	(0.28)	(0.29)	(0.27)	(0.56)	(1.19)	(0.01)	(0.20)	(0.03)	(0.22)	(0.07)	(0.22)
	- Diluted	0.01	(0.28)	(0.29)	(0.27)	(0.56)	(1.19)	(0.01)	(0.20)	(0.03)	(0.22)	(0.07)	(0.22)
	Continuing and Discontinued Operations												
	- Basic	3.93	3.76	1.84	7.68	3.88	10.09	3.84	0.68	0.92	4.49	2.57	3.78
	- Diluted	3.84	3.68	1.82	7.53	3.86	9.96	3.75	0.67	0.91	4.39	2.56	3.73

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / year to date Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website, www.niit.com.
 - The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2021.
 - Subsequent to the quarter end, the Registered Office of NIIT Limited has been shifted to Plot No. 85, Sector - 32, Institutional Area, Gurugram - 122001 (Haryana) India, w.e.f. November 5, 2021, pursuant to the approval of Regional Director, Northern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, New Delhi.
 - Total Income from Operations represent revenue from operations.

By order of the Board
For NIIT Limited
Sd/-
Vijay K Thadani
Vice-Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Gurugram
Date : November 10, 2021

મારુતિ સુઝુકી ઇન્ડિયાએ રૂ.૪.૯૯ લાખમાં નવી સેલેરિયોને લોંચ કરી

પીટીઆઇ
નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૦
મારતિ સુઝુકી ઇન્ડિયાએ
(એમએસઆઇ) આજે રૂ
૧.૪.૯૯ લાખ અને રૂ
૧.૬.૯૪ લાખના
(એક્સ-શોરૂમ દિલ્હી) ભાવ
વચ્ચે દેશમાં તેની પ્રિમિયમ
હેયબેક સેલેશિયોની બધી રીતે
નવી આવૃત્તિ લોન્ચ કરી હતી.

૧.૪.૮૮ લાખ અને રૂ
૧.૬.૪૪ લાખ વચ્ચે છે.
જ્યારે એજીએસ (ઓટો ગેસ
શિફ્ટ) આવૃત્તિના ભાવ રૂ
૧.૬.૧૩ લાખ અને રૂ
૧.૬.૪૮ લાખ વચ્ચે છે. નવી
સેલેરિયો હાલમાં ચાલી
રહેલા મોડલ કરતા મોટી છે
અને અનુકૂળ ફીચર અને નવક
સુરક્ષા અને આધુનિક
એન્જિન સાથે આવે છે.

નવી સેલેરિયો પર નવું
એન્જિન લિટર દીઠ ૨૬.૬૮
કિલોમિટરની ઇંધણ
કાર્યક્ષમતા રજૂ કરવા માટે
માડેલને મદદ કરતા દેશની
સૌથી ઇંધણ કાર્યક્ષમ પેટ્રોલ
કાર તેને બનાવે છે.

ભારત હાલમાં પાંચમાં ક્રમનું સૌથી મોટું કાર બજાર છે અને મારુતિ સુઝુકી આના અડધાનો ફાળો આપતા ગર્વ

અનુભવે છે. અમે વધુ મોટીની બાજુએ
 ઊંચાણએ ભારતને લઈ જવા
 માટે કટિબદ્ધ છીએ. જો, અમે
 ભારતના બજારને વધુ વૃદ્ધિ
 પામીશું તો અમે વોલ્યુમ
 સેગમેન્ટને ખાસ ધ્યાન
 આપવાનું છે, તેમ કંપનીના
 એમડી અને સીઈઓ કેનેડી
 આયુકાવાએ જણાવ્યું હતું.
 ભારતમાં
 વોલ્યુમમાંથી કોમ્પેક્ટ કાર
 અને પ્રવેશ સ્તરની કાર

મોટું વોલ્યુમ છે, જ્યારે હેયબેક બજાર ૪૬ ટકા છે. તે આ બેકગ્રાઉન્ડ સાથે અમે ભારતીય પ્રાણકોને બંધી નવી સેલેરીયો રજૂ કરવાનો નિર્ણય લીધો છે. અમે મોડલ સાથે કંપની પોર્ટફોલિયોને આગામી જનરેશનની કે ૧૦ સી એન્જિન રજૂ કરતા ગર્વ અનુભવીએ છીએ. બધી નવીની સેલેરીયો ૯૯૯-સીસી કે ૧૦ સી પેટ્રોલ એન્જિન સાથે

ભારતીય પેસેન્જર કાર
સેગમેન્ટમાં સૌથી ઇંધણ
કાર્યક્ષમ પેટ્રોલ કાર છે.
અમારા એન્જિન ચાલી
રહેલી સેલેરિયો પર સમગ્ર
આવૃત્તિમાં ૧૫થી ૨૦ ટકાની
સુધરેલી અગ્રણી ઇંધણ
કાર્યક્ષમતા હાંસલ કરી છે.
પછીના મહિનાઓમાં ઘણા
બીજા મોડલો આગામી
નિર્દેશનની કે ડેમિલો
એન્જિન સાથે સજ્જ હશે.

તેમણે નોંધ્યું હતું કે મોડલ ધ્યાન કેન્દ્રિતતાને કંપનીની ઓછાની આયાત ઘટાડવા કટીબદ્ધતા મજબૂત કરે અને કાર્બન ઘટાડવા ભારતના છે.

SAURYA URJA COMPANY OF RAJASTHAN LIMITED CIN: L10101RJ2015PLC047327 Corporate/Registered Office: 701-703, 7 th Floor, Kailash Tower, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302015, Rajasthan Pin: 0141-4272551/427512, 9116047475			
SURJA/TENDERS/ 2-12/PUB/02		NOTICE INVITING TENDER	
Price Bid is to be submitted on e-bidding portal by vendors/contractors against following:		DATE: 11 th Nov, 2021	
Sl. No.	Package	Tender Ref. No.	Date of Submission of Tender
1.	Supply, Installation, Testing, and Commissioning of Mobile/Portable Power Transformer at Bhudla – III Solar Park	SURJA/Jaipur/Contracts/100/21-22/ET/17 (Item: 100/21-22/ET/17-III) (Item: 100/21-22/ET/17-III)	30th November 2021 By 1800 Hrs.
Pre-Bid Meeting 18 th November 2021 through Webex/Video Conference call To download complete set of Tender Documents, log on to our e-service provider – https://www.mstccompany.com/eproc and select Saurya Urja company of Rajasthan Limited.			
Issued By: Saurya Urja Company of Rajasthan Limited.			



The Indian Express
For the Indian intelligent.

I choose substance over sensation.

Inform your opinion with credible journalism.


The Indian Express
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

indianexpress.com

[illegible]

QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS GAURAV MERCANTILES LIMITED) CIN: L74110DL1985PLC373314 Regd Office: 403 Prabhat Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi - 110008 Tel. No.: 011 45142374 Corporate Office.: Carnousties's Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida - 201301 Tel. No.: 0120 4751818 Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com Email: cs@thequint.com			
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDING SEPTEMBER 30, 2021			
(₹ In '000)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending September 30, 2021	Half year ending September 30, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	95,982.84	1,59,922.05
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24,142.37	30,748.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24,142.37	30,748.94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18,306.76	23,209.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18,795.79	23,072.15
6	Equity Share Capital	2,19,508.08	2,19,508.08
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		91,118
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
	1) Basic :	0.86	1.05
	2) Diluted :	0.83	1.02

EXPRESS Careers



IDBI BANK

IDBI BANK LIMITED

Regd. Off. IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade,
Mumbai - 400 005 Tel. (022) 6655 3355
CIN No: L65190MH2004001148838

ADVERTISEMENT NO. 2 / 2021-22

**Advertisement for Appointment of Deputy
CTO (Channels) and Chief Information
Security Officer on Contract Basis**

Invites applications for the following posts on Contract Basis.

Sr No	Post Name	No. of Posts
1	Deputy Chief Technology Officer (Channels)	1
2	Chief Information Security Officer	1

For details with regard to eligibility criteria i.e. age, Qualifications, work experience etc. and to apply, please visit the Careers Page on Bank's website www.idbibank.in.

Applications received on or before 23.11.2021 will be considered.

NOTE: IDBI Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any/ all application(s) without assigning any reason(s) thereof. Candidates who have applied earlier may not re-apply and such applications are liable to be out rightly & summarily be rejected.

THIS IS A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. THIS IS NOT A PROSPECTUS OR AN OFFER TO ACQUIRE, PURCHASE OR SUBSCRIBE TO SECURITIES. NOT FOR RELEASE, PROSPECTUS AND DISTRIBUTION, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, OUTSIDE INDIA.

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

API HOLDINGS LIMITED

Our Company was incorporated as 'API Holdings Private Limited', a private limited company under the Companies Act, 2013, and was granted a certificate of incorporation dated March 31, 2019 by the Registrar of Companies, Maharashtra at Mumbai ("Registrar of Companies"). Subsequently, our Company was converted into a public limited company pursuant to a special resolution passed by our Shareholders on October 1, 2021 and a fresh certificate of incorporation dated October 28, 2021 was issued by the Registrar of Companies consequent to the change in the name of our Company to 'API Holdings Limited'. For details of change in the name and registered office of our Company, see "History and Certain Corporate Matters" beginning on page 197 of the Draft Red Herring Prospectus dated November 8, 2021 ("DRHP") filed with the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") on November 9, 2021.

Registered and Corporate Office: 902, 9th Floor, Raheja Plaza 1, B-Wing, Opposite R-City Mall, L.B.S. Marg, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai 400 086, Maharashtra, India; **Tel:** +91 22 6255 6255; **Website:** www.apiholdings.in; **Contact Person:** Drashit Shah, Company Secretary and Chief Compliance Officer; **E-mail:** corporatesecretarial@apiholdings.in; **Corporate Identity Number:** U60100MH2019PLC323444

OUR COMPANY DOES NOT HAVE AN IDENTIFIABLE PROMOTER

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFER OF UP TO [●] EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 1 EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF API HOLDINGS LIMITED (THE "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹ [●] PER EQUITY SHARE (INCLUDING A PREMIUM OF ₹ [●] PER EQUITY SHARE) ("ISSUE PRICE"), AGGREGATING TO ₹ 62,500 MILLION (THE "ISSUE"). THE ISSUE SHALL CONSTITUTE [●]% OF THE POST-ISSUE PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY. OUR COMPANY MAY, IN CONSULTATION WITH THE BRLMS, CONSIDER A FURTHER ISSUE OF EQUITY SHARES BY WAY OF A PRIVATE PLACEMENT OF EQUITY SHARES FOR CASH CONSIDERATION AGGREGATING TO ₹ 12,500 MILLION, AT ITS DISCRETION, PRIOR TO FILING OF THE RED HERRING PROSPECTUS WITH THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES ("PRE-IPO PLACEMENT"). IF THE PRE-IPO PLACEMENT IS COMPLETED, THE AMOUNT RAISED PURSUANT TO THE PRE-IPO PLACEMENT WILL BE REDUCED FROM THE ISSUE SIZE, SUBJECT TO A MINIMUM ISSUE SIZE CONSTITUTING AT LEAST 10% OF THE POST-ISSUE PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY. THE PRICE BAND AND THE MINIMUM BID LOT SHALL BE DECIDED BY OUR COMPANY IN CONSULTATION WITH THE BRLMS AND WILL BE ADVERTISED IN [●] EDITIONS OF [●], AN ENGLISH NATIONAL DAILY NEWSPAPER, [●] EDITIONS OF [●], A HINDI NATIONAL DAILY NEWSPAPER AND [●] EDITION OF [●], A MARATHI NEWSPAPER, MARATHI BEING THE REGIONAL LANGUAGE OF MAHARASHTRA, WHERE OUR REGISTERED AND CORPORATE OFFICE IS LOCATED, EACH WITH WIDE CIRCULATION, AT LEAST TWO WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE BID/ISSUE OPENING DATE AND SHALL BE MADE AVAILABLE TO BSE LIMITED ("BSE") AND NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED ("NSE"), AND TOGETHER WITH BSE, THE "STOCK EXCHANGES") FOR THE PURPOSE OF UPLOADING ON THEIR RESPECTIVE WEBSITES IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (ISSUE OF CAPITAL AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2018, AS AMENDED (THE "SEBI ICDR REGULATIONS").

In case of any revision in the Price Band, the Bid/Issue Period will be extended by at least three additional Working Days after such revision in the Price Band, subject to the Bid/Issue Period not exceeding 10 Working Days. In cases of force majeure, banking strike or similar circumstances, our Company may, in consultation with the BRLMS, for reasons to be recorded in writing, extend the Bid/Issue Period for a minimum of three Working Days, subject to the Bid/Issue Period not exceeding 10 Working Days. Any revision in the Price Band and the revised Bid/Issue Period, if applicable, shall be widely disseminated by notification to the Stock Exchanges, by issuing a public notice, and also by indicating the change on the respective websites of the BRLMS and at the terminals of the Syndicate Members and by intimation to Designated Intermediaries and the Sponsor Bank, as applicable.

The Issue is being made through the Book Building Process, in terms of Rule 19(2)(b) of the Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules, 1957, as amended ("SCRR") read with Regulation 31 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations and in compliance with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, wherein not less than 75% of the Issue shall be Allotted on a proportionate basis to Qualified Institutional Buyers ("QIBs", and such portion the "QIB Portion"), provided that our Company may, in consultation with the BRLMS, allocate up to 60% of the QIB Portion to Anchor Investors on a discretionary basis in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations ("Anchor Investor Portion"), of which one-third shall be reserved for domestic Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids being received from the domestic Mutual Funds at or above the Anchor Investor Allocation Price. In the event of under-subscription, or non-allocation in the Anchor Investor Portion, the balance Equity Shares shall be added to the Net QIB Portion. Further, 5% of the Net QIB Portion shall be available for allocation on a proportionate basis only to Mutual Funds, and the remainder of the Net QIB Portion shall be available for allocation on a proportionate basis to all QIBs, including Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids being received at or above the Issue Price. However, if the aggregate demand from Mutual Funds is less than 5% of the Net QIB Portion, the balance Equity Shares available for allocation in the Mutual Fund Portion will be added to the remaining Net QIB Portion for proportionate allocation to QIBs. Further, not more than 15% of the Issue shall be available for allocation on a proportionate basis to Non-Institutional Bidders and not more than 10% of the Issue shall be available for allocation to Retail Individual Bidders ("RIBs") in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids being received at or above the Issue Price. All potential Bidders (except Anchor Investors) are required to manually utilise the Application Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") process by providing details of their respective ASBA accounts, and UPI ID in case of Retail Individual Bidders using the UPI Mechanism, if applicable, in which the corresponding Bid Amounts will be blocked by the SCBS under the UPI Mechanism, as the case may be, to the extent of respective Bid Amounts. Anchor investors are not permitted to participate in the Issue through the ASBA process. For details, see "Issue Procedure" beginning on page 748 of the DRHP.

This public announcement is made in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 26(2) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations to inform the public that the Company is proposing, subject to applicable statutory and regulatory requirements, receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions and other considerations, to undertake an initial public offering of its Equity Shares and has filed the DRHP.

Pursuant to Regulation 26(1) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the DRHP filed with SEBI shall be made available to the public for comments, if any, for period of at least 21 days, from the date of filing by hosting it on the websites of SEBI at www.sebi.gov.in, Stock Exchanges i.e., BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and the respective BRLMs, i.e., Kotak Mahindra Capital Company Limited at www.investmentbank.kotak.com, Morgan Stanley India Company Private Limited at www.morganstanley.com, BofA Securities India Limited at www.ml-india.com, Citigroup Global Markets India Private Limited at www.online.citibank.co.in/rhtm/citigroupglobalscreen1.htm and JM Financial Limited at www.jmfi.com. We invite the members of the public to give comments on the DRHP filed with SEBI with respect to disclosures made therein. The public is requested to send a copy of the comments sent to SEBI, to the Company Secretary and Compliance Officer of the Company and the BRLMs at their respective addresses mentioned below. All comments must be received by the Company and/or the BRLMs and/or the Company Secretary and Compliance Officer of our Company on or before 5 p.m. on the 21st day from the aforesaid date of filing the DRHP with SEBI.

Investments in equity and equity-related securities involve a degree of risk and investors should not invest any funds in the Issue unless they can afford to take the risk of losing their entire investment. Investors are advised to read the risk factors carefully before taking an investment decision in the Issue. For taking an investment decision, investors must rely on their own examination of our Company and the Issue, including the risks involved. The Equity Shares in the Issue have not been recommended or approved by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"), nor does SEBI guarantee the accuracy or adequacy of the contents of the DRHP. Specific attention of the investors is invited to "Risk Factors" beginning on page 43 of the DRHP. Potential Bidders should not rely on the DRHP filed with SEBI for making any investment decision.

Any decision to invest in the Equity Shares described in the DRHP may only be made after the Red Herring Prospectus has been filed with the RoC and must be made solely on the basis of such Red Herring Prospectus as there may be material changes in the Red Herring Prospectus from the DRHP. The Equity Shares, when offered, through the Red Herring Prospectus, are proposed to be listed on BSE and NSE.

For details of the main objects of the Company as contained in its Memorandum of Association, see "History and Certain Corporate Matters" on page 197 of the DRHP. The liability of the members of the Company is limited.

For details of the share capital and capital structure of the Company and the names of the signatories to the memorandum and the number of shares subscribed for by them see "Capital Structure" on page 104 of the DRHP.

BOOK RUNNING LEAD MANAGERS

kotak Investment Banking	Morgan Stanley	BofA SECURITIES	citi	JM FINANCIAL
Kotak Mahindra Capital Company Limited 1 st Floor, 27 BKC, Plot No. C-27, 'G' Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 Maharashtra, India Tel: +91 22 4336 0000 E-mail: api ipo@kotak.com Website: www.investmentbank.kotak.com Investor Grievance ID: kmcaredressal@kotak.com Contact Person: Ganesh Rane SEBI Registration Number: INM000008704	Morgan Stanley India Company Private Limited 16F, Tower 2, One World Centre, Plot 841, Jupiter Textile Mills Compound, Sanapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013, Maharashtra, India Tel: +91 22 6118 1000 E-mail: apiholdingsipo@morganstanley.com Website: www.morganstanley.com Investor Grievance ID: investors_india@morganstanley.com Contact Person: Shantanu Tilak SEBI Registration Number: INM000001123	BofA Securities India Limited Ground Floor, 'A' Wing, One BKC, 'G' Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 Maharashtra, India Tel: +91 22 6632 8000 E-mail: dg_api_ipo@bofa.com Website: www.ml-india.com Investor Grievance E-mail: investors_india_merchantbanking@bofa.com Contact Person: Samya Mittal / Anikita Aggarwal SEBI Registration No.: INM000011625	Citigroup Global Markets India Private Limited 1202, 12 th Floor, First International Financial Centre, G-	

HAP

HATSUN AGRO PRODUCT LIMITED

CIN: L15499TN1986PLC012747

Regd. Office: Domaine, Door No.1/20A, Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Karapakkam, Chennai - 600 097.
Tel: 091-044-24501622 | Fax: 091-044-24501422 | Email: secretarial@hap.in Website: www.hap.in

NOTICE

SUB: Transfer of Unclaimed Dividends and Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund(IEPF).

This Notice is published pursuant to Rule 6(3)(a) of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority(Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Amendment Rules, 2017(the Rules) read with Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013(The Act) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and as amended from time to time.

The Rules interalia contain provisions for transfer of all the shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed by the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more to the DEMAT Account of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority(herein after referred to as "Authority")

In compliance with the requirements set out in the Rules, the Company will send individual notices to the concerned shareholders at their latest available addresses as per the Company's/RTA's records, that, their shares and dividends unclaimed by them are liable to be transferred to the Authority under the said Rules within the stipulated time.

The Company has uploaded full details of such shareholders and shares due for transfer to DEMAT account of the Authority on its website at www.hap.in.

The concerned shareholders holding shares in physical forms and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Authority may note that the Company would be issuing duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s) held by them for the purpose of transfer of shares to the Authority as per Rules and upon such issue, the original share certificate(s) which stand registered in their names will stand automatically cancelled and be deemed non-negotiable.The shareholders may further note that the details uploaded by the Company on its website should be regarded and shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of issue of duplicate share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to the DEMAT Account of the Authority by the due date as per the procedure stipulated in the Rules.

In case the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned share holders by March 02,2022 or such other date as may be extended, the Company shall with a view to complying with the requirements set out in the Rules, transfer the shares and unclaimed dividend to the Authority by the due date as per the procedures stipulated in the Rules.

Shareholders may note that both the unclaimed dividend and the shares transferred to IEPF including all the benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back by them from Authority after following the procedure prescribed in the Rules.

In case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter and the Rules, they may contact the Company's Share Transfer Agent at Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, No.30, Ramana Residency,4th Cross, Sampige Road, Malleswaram, Bangalore - 560 003 Tel(080)2346 0815 to 818 Fax (080)2346 0819 Email ID : gopi@integratedindia.in.

By Order of the Board
for HATSUN AGRO PRODUCT LIMITED

Sd/-
G. Somasundaram
Company Secretary & compliance officer.

Place: Chennai
Date : 11.11.2021

onmobile

OnMobile Global Limited

Regd. Office : OnMobile Global Limited, Tower #1, 94/1C & 94/2, Veerasandra Village, Attibele Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Electronic City Phase-1, Bangalore - 560 100, Karnataka, India
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L64202KA2000PLC027860
Phone: + 91 80 4009 6000 Fax: + 91 80 4009 6009 E-mail: Investors@onmobile.com, Website: www.onmobile.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

Amount in ₹ Lakhs except data per share

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	13,043	12,877	13,997	25,920	28,081	55,129
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	689	1,502	1,149	2,191	3,076	6,171
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	529	2,234	1,149	2,763	3,076	6,637
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	266	1,641	761	1,907	1,970	4,598
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(151)	1,739	1,506	1,588	2,657	5,380
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	10,532	10,480	10,345	10,532	10,345	10,450
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	-	-	52,161
Earnings / (Loss) per share (in ₹)						
(not annualised except for year ended March 31, 2021)						
(a) Basic	0.25	1.57	0.74	1.82	1.90	4.42
(b) Diluted	0.25	1.54	0.74	1.79	1.90	4.41

Notes:
1. (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.onmobile.com.
(b) The unaudited consolidated results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on November 8, 2021 and November 9, 2021 respectively. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company. The report of the statutory auditors is unmodified.
2. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are as under:

Particulars

Quarter ended

September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)

June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)

September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)

Half Year ended

September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)

September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)

Year ended

March 31, 2021 (Audited)

Total Income from Operations

4,666

5,273

4,863

9,939

10,056

21,194

Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax

165

1,365

390

1,530

1,409

2,310

Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax

66

917

196

983

802

1,161

Total Comprehensive Income for the period

63

937

167

1,000

753

1,118

The standalone results of OnMobile Global limited for the above mentioned periods are available in investors section in www.onmobile.com and also with the stock exchanges website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.onmobile.com.

On behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
François-Charles Sirois
Executive Chairman

Place : Dubai, UAE
Date : November 09, 2021

Transpek

creative Chemistry

Transpek Industry Limited

Registered Office : 4th Floor, Lilleria 1038, Gotri - Sevasi Road, Vadodara - 390021.
Tel : 0265 - 6700300 Email : secretarial@transpek.com Website : www.transpek.com
CIN : L23205GJ1965PLC001343

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021.

PARTICULARS	Standalone (Rs. In Lakhs)						Consolidated (Rs. In Lakhs)					
	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30th Sept., 2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30th Sept., 2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30th Sept., 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2021 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	15,468.96	12,169.08	7,728.80	27,638.04	15,194.28	33,940.03	15,468.96	12,169.08	7,728.80	27,638.04	15,194.28	33,940.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,436.24	1,866.41	(3.74)	4,302.63	413.99	2,554.33	2,436.48	1,866.35	(3.82)	4,302.55	413.89	2,554.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,436.24	1,866.41	(3.74)	4,302.63	413.99	2,554.33	2,436.48	1,866.35	(3.82)	4,302.55	413.89	2,554.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,759.73	1,352.12	57.29	3,111.82	434.11	2,331.47	1,759.97	1,352.06	57.21	3,111.74	434.01	2,331.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,453.42	1,663.51	1,165.71	6,116.90	1,935.70	4,276.45	4,453.66	1,663.45	1,165.63	6,116.82	1,935.60	4,276.15
Equity Share Capital	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	37,423.00	-	-	-	-	-	37,422.49
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)												
Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	31.50	24.21	1.03	55.71	7.77	41.74	31.50	24.21	1.03	55.71	7.77	41.74

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.transpek.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com

For TRANSPEK INDUSTRY LIMITED
BIMAL V. MEHTA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00081171

Date : November 9, 2021
Place : Vadodara

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

NIIT

NIIT LIMITED

Regd Office : Plot No. 85, Sector- 32, Institutional Area, Gurugram - 122001 (Haryana) India
Tel : +91 (124) 4293000 Fax : +91 (124) 4293333 Website : <http://www.niit.com> Email : investors@niit.com
Corporate Identity Number : L74899DL1981PLC015865

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

(Rs. in Millions, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter ended			Period ended			Quarter ended			Period ended		
		3 Months ended September 30, 2021	Preceding 3 months ended June 30, 2021	Corresponding 3 months ended September 30, 2020	Year to date figures for the current period ended September 30, 2021	Year to date figures for the previous period ended September 30, 2020	Previous year ended March 31, 2021	3 Months ended September 30, 2021	Preceding 3 months ended June 30, 2021	Corresponding 3 months ended September 30, 2020	Year to date figures for the current period ended September 30, 2021	Year to date figures for the previous period ended September 30, 2020	Previous year ended March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,141.81	3,010.33	2,188.70	6,152.14	4,206.34	9,494.94	1,114.52	941.88	865.05	2,056.40	1,662.26	3,680.85
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	734.65	702.29	375.42	1,436.94	774.00	1,950.63	581.00	162.52	254.39	743.52	590.26	1,065.98
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	726.24	702.29	379.65	1,428.53	769.64	1,941.68	578.24	162.52	181.82	740.76	483.68	679.02
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (before discontinued operations)	521.28	556.50	300.49	1,077.78	632.12	1,605.74	513.75	121.63	134.66	635.38	374.19	567.14
5	Profit/(Loss) after tax from discontinued operations	1.20	(38.09)	(40.61)	(36.89)	(78.64)	(169.08)	(1.31)	(27.86)	(4.48)	(29.17)	(9.66)	(31.03)
6	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	522.48	518.41	259.88	1,040.89	553.48	1,436.66	512.44	93.77	130.18	606.21	364.53	536.11
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	475.13	546.32	248.70	1,021.45	550.13	1,411.88	496.47	87.55	148.26	584.02	388.48	533.12
8	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 each, fully paid)	267.08	265.64	283.52	267.08	283.52	284.70	267.08	265.64	283.52	267.08	283.52	284.70
9	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves						16,119.53						15,366.90
10	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised, in Rs.)												
	Continuing Operations												
	- Basic	3.92	4.04	2.13	7.95	4.44	11.28	3.85	0.88	0.95	4.71	2.64	4.00
	- Diluted	3.83	3.96	2.11	7.80	4.42	11.15	3.76	0.87	0.94	4.61	2.63	3.95
	Discontinued Operations												
	- Basic	0.01	(0.28)	(0.29)	(0.27)	(0.56)	(1.19)	(0.01)	(0.20)	(0.03)	(0.22)	(0.07)	(0.22)
	- Diluted	0.01	(0.28)	(0.29)	(0.27)	(0.56)	(1.19)	(0.01)	(0.20)	(0.03)	(0.22)	(0.07)	(0.22)
	Continuing and Discontinued Operations												
	- Basic	3.93	3.76	1.84	7.68	3.88	10.09	3.84	0.68	0.92	4.49	2.57	3.78
	- Diluted	3.84	3.68	1.82	7.53	3.86	9.96	3.75	0.67	0.91	4.39	2.56	3.73

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / year to date Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website, www.niit.com.
2. The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2021.
3. Subsequent to the quarter end, the Registered Office of NIIT Limited has been shifted to Plot No. 85, Sector - 32, Institutional Area, Gurugram - 122001 (Haryana) India, w.e.f. November 5, 2021, pursuant to the approval of Regional Director, Northern Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, New Delhi.
4. Total Income from Operations represent revenue from operations.

By order of the Board
For NIIT Limited
Sd/-
Vijay K Thadani
Vice-Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Gurugram
Date : November 10, 2021

financialexp.epapr.in

Ahmedabad